
LOT 1 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITIO

WD 1338-610, WD 1454-887, WD 149

MILLER MARK/MILLER AMY
125 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03087-101
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0
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1519/2179 7/23/2024 WD Q I 01 614,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPARKS CONSTRUCTION &

MILLER MARK

1498/436 9/01/2023 WD Q V 01 56,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAIN BLVD RENTAL, LLC

SPARKS CONSTRUCTION
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000048410 New Residential C 500,000 02/16/2024

2025HX Base Yr

125 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,537 115.5000 129.36 328,186 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2049

BAS 2,049 100 2025 2,049 262,408

FGR 651 55 2025 358 45,848

FOP 177 30 2025 53 6,787

FOP 257 30 2025 77 9,861

3,134 2,537 324,904

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=69,10] W25 S13 W11 S2 W20 N8 W13 S37 E13 N3
E7 S3 E16 N4 E8 N12 E25 N28 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=69,38] W25 S27 E13 N2 E12 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=44,16] W31 S9 E20 N2 E11 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=36,54] W16 N3 W7 S11 E9 N2 E14 N6 $
.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 810.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,430

3 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 30,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

43,930

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


